Series HSWM
 High Power Switches
22 Parkridge Road, Haverhill, Massachusetts  01835     Tel: (978) 521-7300      FAX: (978) 521-7301
Visit us on the web at www.hxi.com
DESCRIPTION
 The HSWM series of broadband high
power switches covers the waveguide

(GHz) SPXT
RF
Power4
(max)
WG / Flange 2
 (WR# / UG#)
Band-
width
Insertion
Loss dB1
Isolation
dB1
Switching
Speed (ns)
10-90%  90-10%
HSWM4201 18.0 – 26.5 SPST 1 W 42        595/U Full 1.5 30 3          3
HSWM4201/2.9 18.0 – 26.5 SPST 1 W 2.9mm coax Full 1.5 30 3          3
HSWM24201 18.0 – 26.5 SPDT 1 W 42        595/U Full 1.5 30 3          3
HSWM24201/2.9 18.0 – 26.5 SPDT 1 W 2.9 mm coax Full 1.5 30 3          3
HSWM2801 26.5 – 40.0 SPST 1 W 28        599/U Full 1.8  28 3          3
HSWM2801/2.9 26.5 – 40.0 SPST 1 W 2.9 mm coax Full 2.2  28 3          3
HSWM22801 26.5 – 40.0 SPDT 1 W 28        599/U Full 2.0  28 3          3
HSWM22801/2.9 26.5 – 40.0 SPDT 1 W 2.9 mm coax Full 2.4  28 3          3
HSWM2201 33.0—45.0 SPST 1 W 22        599/U Full 2.4  27 3          3
HSWM2201/2.4 33.0—45.0 SPST 1 W 2.4 mm coax Full 2.4  27 3          3
HSWM22201 33.0 – 45.0 SPDT 1 W 22        599/U Full 2.4  27 3          3
HSWM22201/2.4 33.0 – 45.0 SPDT 1 W 2.4 mm coax Full 2.4  27 3          3
Notes
 1. Other on/off ratios, drivers, and switching speed options < 2ns available.
 2. Other flange options available.
 3. Operating temperature 0 to +500C.